
S.NO CLASS SUBJECT A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

TOTAL  

STRENGT

H

PI (2022-

23)

1 X ENGLISH 3 6 6 8 15 13 18 13 1 83 43.67

2 X HINDI 13 13 7 5 10 7 7 5 0 67 63.81

3 X SANSKRIT 2 4 4 1 1 2 2 0 0 16 67.97

4 X MATH BASIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

5 X MATH STANDARD 10 6 14 13 11 5 8 14 2 83 54.22

6 X SCIENCE 8 10 9 16 12 9 10 8 1 83 55.87

7 X SST 13 12 13 12 4 9 10 9 1 83 59.94

8 X AI 0 0 4 2 0 1 2 3 0 12 45.83

Overall School PI 56.99

S.NO SUB SUBJECT TEACHER A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

TOTAL  

STRENGT

H

PI (2022-

23)

1 ENG Mr N B Taru 1 3 2 3 6 6 13 7 1 42 38.99

2 HINDI Mr Kalyani 6 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 0 34 58.09

3 SKT Mrs Bhagyashree 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 76.56

4 MATH Mr Bilal Ansari 4 2 7 5 6 2 6 9 1 42 48.81

5 SCI Mr Gajanan Khandare 3 3 2 7 9 3 9 6 0 42 47.92

6 S.SC Mr Raja Ram Bairwa 6 3 4 7 3 5 7 7 0 42 52.38

7 AI Mrs Shraddha Pandhare 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 33.33

Overall Section-A PI 50.42

S.NO SUB SUBJECT TEACHER A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

TOTAL  

STRENGT

H

PI (2022-

23)

1 ENG Mr Dipak Sarkate 2 3 4 5 9 7 5 6 0 41 48.48

2 HINDI Mr D B Devkatte 7 9 4 2 5 1 3 2 0 33 69.70

3 SKT Mrs Bhagyashree 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 8 59.38

4 MATH Mr Pritam 6 4 7 8 5 3 2 5 1 41 59.76

5 SCI Ms Saumya Neeraj 5 7 7 9 3 6 1 2 1 41 64.02

6 S.SC Mrs Sonam Verma 7 9 9 5 1 4 3 2 1 41 67.68

7 AI Mrs Shraddha Pandhare 0 0 3 2 0 1 2 1 0 9 50.00

Overall Section-B PI 63.72
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S.NO SUB SUBJECT TEACHERS OF X A PI

1 ENG Mr N B Taru 38.99

2 HINDI Mr Kalyani 58.09

3 SKT Mrs Bhagyashree 76.56

4 MATH Mr Bilal Ansari 48.81

5 SCI Mr Gajanan Khandare 47.92

6 S.SC Mr Raja Ram Bairwa 52.38

7 AI Mrs Shraddha Pandhare 33.33

S.NO SUB SUBJECT TEACHERS OF X B PI

1 ENG Mr Dipak Sarkate 48.48

2 HINDI Mr D B Devkatte 69.7

3 SKT Mrs Bhagyashree 59.38

4 MATH Mr Pritam 59.76

5 SCI Ms Saumya Neeraj 64.02

6 S.SC Mrs Sonam Verma 67.68

7 AI Mrs Shraddha Pandhare 50

TEACHER WISE PERFORMANCE 

INDEX (2022-23)



S.NO. ROLL NO GENDER % RANK

1 15107823 F 96.4 1

2 15107764 F 95.6 2

3 15107782 M 94.6 3

4 15107790 M 94.6 3

5 15107774 M 93 4

6 15107795 F 92.2 5

7 15107756 F 91.8 6

8 15107818 M 91.6 7

9 15107787 F 91.2 8

10 15107793 F 91.2 8

11 15107798 M 90 9

S.NO. SUBJECT CLASS MARKS

1 MATH X A 100

2 MATH X B 100

STUDENTS WHO SECURED 100 IN ANY SUBJECT 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SANDHYA DEVIDAS PAWAR

DHANRAJ DEGAVE

HARSHINI SANDESH GAJBHIYE

ANUSHKA POPAT SHISODE

DHEPLE SHREYASH SUKHDEO

MASKE APURVA ANIL

GAYATRI GAJANAN KALE

JAYESH KISHOR RAUT

PRAJVAL BADRINATH SANGLE

TOPPERS LIST OF CLASS X SESSION 2022-23

WALWADKAR NARAYANI VINAYAK

SANDHYA DEVIDAS PAWAR

TEJAS NARAYAN PAWAR

DHANRAJ DEGAVE

NAME OF STUDENT



Appeared Pass Fail

ENG 84 83 82 1 98.80 3 14 31 23 11 1

HIN 68 67 67 0 100.00 11 27 19 8 2 0

SKT 16 16 16 0 100.00 3 6 4 3 0 0

MATH 84 83 81 2 97.59 12 8 23 16 22 2

SCI 84 83 82 1 98.80 8 12 23 21 18 1

S.SC 84 83 82 1 98.80 16 32 12 20 2 1

AI 13 12 12 0 100.00 5 2 4 1 0 0

Total 84 83 79 4 95.18 11 16 27 20 5 4

Appeared Pass Fail

ENG 42 42 41 1 97.62 1 5 13 17 5 1

HIN 34 34 34 0 100.00 5 11 11 6 1 0

SKT 8 8 8 0 100.00 1 5 2 0 0 0

MATH 42 42 41 1 97.62 4 5 9 8 15 1

SCI 42 42 42 0 100.00 3 5 7 12 15 0

S.SC 42 42 42 0 100.00 6 13 8 14 1 0

AI 3 3 3 0 100.00 1 0 1 1 0 0

Total 42 42 41 1 97.62 4 5 14 14 4 1

Appeared Pass Fail

ENG 42 41 41 0 100.00 2 9 18 6 6 0

HIN 34 33 33 0 100.00 6 16 8 2 1 0

SKT 8 8 8 0 100.00 2 1 2 3 0 0

MATH 42 41 40 1 97.56 8 3 14 8 7 1

SCI 42 41 40 1 97.56 5 7 16 9 3 1

S.SC 42 41 40 1 97.56 10 19 4 6 1 1

AI 10 9 9 0 100.00 4 2 3 0 0 0

Total 42 41 38 3 92.68 7 11 13 6 1 3

Appeared Pass Fail
Overall 84 83 79 4 95.18 11 16 27 20 5 4

X A 42 42 41 1 97.62 4 5 14 14 4 1

X B 42 41 38 3 92.68 7 11 13 6 1 3
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT GENDER
NO. OF 

SUBJECTS 
Subject 1 Marks Subject 2 Marks

1 15107762 NANDANI GAJANAN GAWAI F 2 184 (Eng) 30

041 

(Math 

Std)

25

2 15107786 AJAYPAL SINGH M 1 086 (Sci) 25 - -

3 15107788 ARYAN BHAGWAT PAWAR M 1

041 

(Math 

Std)

26 - -

4 15107792 SIRSAT GANESH M 1
087 

(So.Sc)
27 - -

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 84  TOTAL PASS :   79  TOTAL COMPTT. :  4    TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :  0    TOTAL ABSENT :1

Students enrolled 84

Students appeared 83

Supplementary students 4

Passed students 79

Pass percentage 95.18

Supplementary students 2022-23


